www.morrisproducts.com 1-888-777-6678
I8
In-Line Fuse Holder
Fuse Pullers
Box Cover Units
Fuse Adapters
• For fusing all control circuits
up to 30 amp.

burn out before the component can be damaged.
• UL & CSA Listed
CAT.
NO.  DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER
MULTIPLE
T626-23133 Fuseblock – 1 Pole Screw Class H, 250V EA 1
T626-26311 Fuseblock – 3 Pole Box Lug Class H, 250V EA 1 T626-23333T626-23133
MOTORS & CONTROLS
MOTORS & CONTROLS
Fuses
Fuseblocks - Class RK
CAT.
NO.  DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER
MULTIPLE
250V
TRM25030-1CR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 250V 30A EA 1
TRM25060-1CR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 250V 60A EA 1
TRM250100-1CR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 250V 100A EA 1
TRM250200-1CR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 250V 200A EA 1
600V
TRM60030-1CR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 600V 30A EA 1
TRM60060-1CR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 600V 60A EA 1
TRM600100-1CR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 600V 100A EA 1
TRM600200-1CR Fuseblock – 1 Pole Class RK 600V 200A EA 1
• Class RK Fuseblocks
•  The fuse blocks are designed to allow the fuse to blow or
burn out before the component can be damaged.
• UL & CSA Listed